
BEACH TOWEL RENTAL

‘‘TIKI LAUNDRY’’ SERVICE
Beds made, towels and bath mat changed and new soaps 
every morning.

2 persons
3 persons
4 persons
5 persons
6 persons

105€/week
115€/week
140€/week
160€/week
180€/week

LAUNDRY SERVICES

1 night
2 nights
3 nights
4 nights
5 nights
6 nights
7 nights (1 change incl.)
14 nights (3 changes incl.)

‘‘ASSISTED LAUNDRY’’ SERVICE
Assisted laundry service at the garment or washing maschine.

Washing maschine 8kgs
Washing maschine 14kgs

Shirt
Trousers
Short
Polo
Skirt
Dress
Tee-shirt
Bedlinen

IRONING

WASHING - DRYING

TIKI
LAUNDRY

2026

TIKI
LAUNDRY

Opening hours
Everyday:

8.00 - 12.00 & 12.30 - 20.00

  4,00€
  3,00€
 2,00€
2,50€
3,00€
4,00€
2,50€
3,00€

 8€
14€

 

5,50€
6,50€
7,50€
8,50€
9,50€

10,50€
11,50€

23€

     +33(0)6 46 26 32 06

Tumble dryer 8kgs
Tumble dryer 14kgs

 7,50€
  12€

PRESSING
  8,00€
  7,00€
 6,50€
7,50€
8,00€

10,00€ or 16,00€
5,50€
8,50€


