

TIKI LAUNDRY

+33(0)6 46 26 32 06



TIKI LAUNDRY

Opening hours

Everyday:

8.00 - 12.00 & 12.30 - 20.00



LAUNDRY SERVICES

“TIKI LAUNDRY” SERVICE

Beds made, towels and bath mat changed and new soaps every morning.

2 persons	105€/week
3 persons	115€/week
4 persons	140€/week
5 persons	160€/week
6 persons	180€/week

BEACH TOWEL RENTAL

1 night	5.50€
2 nights	6.50€
3 nights	7.50€
4 nights	8.50€
5 nights	9.50€
6 nights	10.50€
7 nights (1 change incl.)	11.50€
14 nights (3 changes incl.)	23€

“ASSISTED LAUNDRY” SERVICE

Assisted laundry service at the garment or washing machine.

WASHING - DRYING

Washing machine 8kgs	8€	Tumble dryer 8kgs	7.50€
Washing machine 14kgs	14€	Tumble dryer 14kgs	12€

IRONING

PRESSING

Shirt	4,00€	8,00€
Trousers	3,00€	7,00€
Short	2,00€	6,50€
Polo	2,50€	7,50€
Skirt	3,00€	8,00€
Dress	4,00€	10,00€ or 16,00€
Tee-shirt	2,50€	5,50€
Bedlinen	3,00€	8,50€